fication issued in accordance with the	Statements in blocks 13a and 14a do not constitute installation certification. In all cases aircraft maintenance records must contain an installation certificational regulations by the user/installer before the aircraft may be flown.	Statements in blocks 13a and 14a do not const national regulations by the user/installer before
in block 1, It is assential that the	rworthiness Authority different than the Airworthiness Authority specified he Airworthiness Authority specified in block 1.	Where the user/installer performs work in accordance with regulations of an Aluser/installer ensures that his/her Airworthiness Authority accepts items from the service of
	USER / INSTALLER RESPONSIBILITIES	The conditional dress not automatically constitut
30/Apr/2019		
14e. Date (dd/mmm/yyyy):	14d. Name	7
UK. 145.00846	Market (28)	
		13b. Authorised Signa' .e.
i.e., ure work roentilied in block 11 and ridance with Part-145, and in respect to that to service.	described in Block 12 was accomplished in accomplished in accomplished in accomplished work the Items are considered ready for release	Non-approved design data specified in
X Other regulation specified in Block 12	on Visale opers on	Approved design data and are in a condition
		Optifies that he form the that have
	Life Expires: 07/2028, Fitted. . Life Expires: 10/2028. Fitted. I that there are no perlinent AD's ∀S⊾ ₹ rele_ant.	Carridge P/N: 30900000M. S/N: 0736WF. Life Expires: 07/2028. Fitted. Carridge P/N: 30900000M. S/N: 3070VG. Life Expires: 10/2028. Fitted. Cartridge P/N: 30900000M. S/N: 3070VG. Life Expires: 10/2028. Fitted. Avia Technique have checked and verified that there are no perlinent AD's
certificate no. IBQY183X*	X	Next Overhaul/Hydrostatic Test Due: 04/2024. Last Overhaul/Hydrostatic Test: 04/2019. Checked Weicht: 94 07 I hs.
tified in Block 11 and described herein has been n accordance with 14 CFR Part 43 and in respect	")e work identifi accomplished in a	CMM: 26-20-06 PacSci Revision: 13
Overhauled	34600017 1.00 30c 7F1	12 Bemarks:
11. Status / Work:	8. Part Number: 9. Quantity: 10. Serial Num.	c. neit. /. Descriptor:
111215	Ph: +441189789789, Fax: +441189794511	7
(nvo, All Aber; W20, 306423	Unit 1,3,4 & 6 Fishponds Estate Fishponds Road Wokingham, Berkshire, United Kinadom RG41 20.1	Avia Technique
5. Vork Or ar / Cont. or /	Avia Technique Ltd.	4. Organization Name and Address:
3. Form Trackin, Number: W2015, \$423	AUTHORISED RELEASE CERTIFICATE  EASA FORM 1	CAA.UK
		1 Annough Compatent Authority C.



Avia Technique Ltd. Unit 1,3,4 & 6 Fishponds Estate Fishponds Road

Wokingham, Berkshire, United Kingdom **RG41 2QJ** 

Ph: +441189789789, Fax: +441189794511

Tear Down/Inspection

Work Order #: W201906423 Date Printed: 11/04/2019

Page:

Burwood / viation Supplies Ltd 8 Besser er Close Burwe a sor se Verwood, Parset PH31 6AZ

United Ki

Ship To:

**Burwood Aviation Supplies Ltd** 8 Bessemer Close **Burwood House** Verwood, Dorset BH31 6AZ

United Kingdom

Reference:

11215 Date Received: 10/04/201

Part Number:

346000 7

Description:

Fire Exti, nuish

Serial Number: 30847F1

**Customer Remarks:** 

Overhaul

Results from inspection:

Fire Ex Overhaul

Overhaul is required.

Cartridge P/N: 30900000M S/N: 0154JH Life Expires: 08/2018 Cartridge P/N: 30900000M S/N: 0139JH Life Expires: 08/7 /16

Pressure switch functional tests

The Pressure Switch passed functional testing when full but may from when remoned/fully tested. In this case, the customer will be re-quoted for the full cost of a new Pressure Switch

Date of manufacture

08/2008

Corrective actions:

Overhaul with reference to the correct CMM Rev

Replace cartridges

Inspection report generated by: Luke Houghton

Reference: SK-GF-005

Issue: Initial